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Age-Graded Results - To be eligible, you needed to compete in

Female 10 to 99

Age Gender Percent

Name
Abbi Milner

18

3 BuDu Olympic Distance events

# Races

F

80.57712809

Male 10 to 99

Age Gender Percent

Name

Roger Marckel
Jack Toland
John Morgan
John Cain Jr
Eric Kennedy
Luke Montzingo
Steven Ferry

51
17
43
44
19
26
45

3

# Races

M

M
M
M
M
M
M

92.87442017

89.3828125
83.48521932
81.78984578
79.00466919

78.5732371
56.88353475
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Whisky Dic Tri 3:21:38.0

Moses Lake Tri 2:04:19.1
Bonney Lake Tri 1:49:32.6
Mt Rainier Du 2:27:32.8
Mt Rainier Du 2:28:35.5
Bonney Lake Tri 2:01:24.6
Bonney Lake Tri 1:58:29.1
Lk Stevens Tri 3:15:11.9

81.09341431

94.26145172
90.87823486

84.7448349
84.42273712
79.85236359
81.90814972
58.10589981

Race Details

Moses Lake Tri

2:28:22.1 80.97167206

Race Details

Bonney Lake Tri

1:55:19.7 93.21250153

Mt Rainier Du 2:14:23.5 90.07723236

Whisky Dic Tri
Bonney Lake Tri
Whisky Dic Tri
Moses Lake Tri

Bonney Lake Tri

3:01:07.3  84.2293396
2:03:00.7 83.86215973
3:01:42.3 79.16041565
2:14:27.5 78.6795578
3:01:02.8 57.16597748

Lk Stevens Tri

Lk Stevens Tri
Lk Stevens Tri
Bonney Lake Tri
Whisky Dic Tri
Lk Stevens Tri

2:31:36.2

2:09:14.9
2:05:07.3
2:06:11.7
3:18:33.2
2:16:12.6

Mt Rainier Du 2:37:04.5

Moses Lake Tri

3:23:43.5

79.66629028

91.14931488
87.19297028
81.48148346

77.0846405

78.0012207
75.13200378
55.37872696
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Age-Graded Results - To be eligible, you needed to compete in
4 BuDu Sprint Distance events

Female 10 to 99

Name Age Gender Percent

Stacia Mclnnes 46 F 89.21994019
Jessie Lin 30 F 77.82862091
Penelope Thompson 61 F 71.74221802
Leeann Densley 42 F 64.5904541

Male 10 to 99

Name Age Gender Percent

Bryan Brosious 28 M 84.98991394
Jason Densley 42 M 78.32250214
Jerome Kim 32 M 75.33308411
Chris Esposito 54 M 73.30000305
Beau Fairchild 32 M 68.49410248
Brian Wallace 36 M 67.33332825

# Races
4

R

Lake Stevens Tri
Bonney Lake Tri
Lake Stevens Tri

Ellensburg Sprint

Moses Lake Tri
Ellensburg Sprint
Lk Sammamish Tri
Lk Sammamish Tri
Lk Sammamish Tri

Lake Stevens Tri

0:59:09.8
1:07:49.7
1:22:19.6
1:21:40.7

1:02:03.4
1:01:54.4
1:12:19.7
1:20:05.2
1:17:30.4
1:05:05.9

90.39037323
78.91871643
73.29760742
67.53720856

85.61797333
80.87062073
76.15322113
75.43276978
71.06531525
72.20615387

Ellensburg Sprint 1:02:03.9
Spring Festival Tri 1:03:16.6
Lk Sammamish Tri 1:38:49.1

Moses Lake Tri 1:33:05.3

Ellensburg Sprint 0:56:03.7
Moses Lake Tri 1:11:19.1
Lake Stevens Tri 1:01:13.9
Moses Lake Tri 1:20:48.8
Ellensburg Sprint 1:08:27.4
Five Mile Lake Tri 1:13:00.8

Race Details

90.23436737 Five Mile Lake Tri
78.22093964 Lk Sammamish Tri
72.48208618 Five Mile Lake Tri

65.8241806 Lake Stevens Tri

Race Details

85.32113647 Spring Festival Tri
77.97542572 Lake Stevens Tri
75.78491211 Bonney Lake Tri
73.26120758 Spring Festival Tri
70.98834229 Bonney Lake Tri
71.32226563 Moses Lake Tri

1:06:42.0
1:17:22.2
1:34:19.7
1:21:48.5

0:52:43.0
1:01:37.2
1:04:51.3
1:08:06.2
1:10:07.9
1:20:05.5

88.82437897
77.80038452
70.87145996
64.38852692

84.56310272
77.58228302
75.52488708
72.93973541
69.84243774
68.27024078

Bonney Lake Tri
Five Mile Lake Tri
Bonney Lake Tri

Spring Festival Tri

Lk Sammamish Tri
Spring Festival Tri
Five Mile Lake Tri

Mt Rainier Du
Spring Festival Tri

Lk Sammamish Tri

1:04:33.8
1:13:33.7
1:30:34.9
1:24:49.2

1:04:11.5
1:00:42.3
1:09:35.7
1:38:32.2
1:12:57.3
1:36:58.4

87.43061829
76.37445831
70.31771088
60.61190414

84.45744324
76.86168671
73.86930847
71.56632233
62.08031845
57.53466797



